
5/2/2015Stationary Perc Finals

 
Stationary Percussion:
SMS Stationary Percussion: IAS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 Wyoming Area MS
Rockville Winter
Percussion

StarCross
Percussion

Governor Mifflin
HS

Egg Harbor Twp.
HS A

Triton Regional
HS

Delaware Valley
Regional HS

 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

41.2 
83 1

82 1

 

41.9 
85 2

83 2

 

43.2 
87 1

86 1

 

43.3 
89 2

85 2

 

45.6 
93 1

90 1

 

47.2 
95 1

94 1

 

45.2 
91 2

90 2

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

43.5 
87 1

87 1

 

41.3 
82 2

83 2

 

42.3 
84 1

85 1

 

43.9 
89 2

87 2

 

47 
94 1

94 1

 

48 
96 1

96 1

 

46.6 
92 2

94 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
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0.00
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1
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2

85.5
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1

87.2
0.00

87.2
2

92.6
0.00

92.6
1

95.2
0.00

95.2
1

91.8
0.00

91.8
2
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