Stationary Perc	c Finals						5/2/20
	Stationary Percussio	n:					
	SMS	Stationary Percussion: IAS		Stationary Percussion: SAS		Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	Wyoming Area MS	Rockville WinterStarCrossPercussionPercussion		Governor Mifflin Egg Harbor Twp. HS HS A		Triton Regional Delaware Valley HS Regional HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	41.2 1 st 83 1 st 82 1 st	41.9 2nd 85 2nd 83 2nd	43.2 1 st 87 1 st 86 1 st	43.3 2 nd 89 2 nd 85 2 nd	45.6 1 st 93 1 st 90 1 st	47.2 1 st 95 1 st 94 1 st	45.2 2nd 91 2nd 90 2nd
ART-SPERC PROG TUL	43.5 1 st 87 1 st 87 1 st	41.3 2nd 82 2nd 83 2nd	42.3 1 st 84 1 st 85 1 st	43.9 2 nd 89 2 nd 87 2 nd	47 1st 94 1st 94 1st	48 1 st 96 1 st 96 1 st	46.6 (2 nd) 92 (2 nd) 94 (2 nd)
Sub-Total ^{Penalty} Total Placement	84.7 0.00 84.7 1 st	83.2 0.00 83.2 2 nd	85.5 0.00 85.5 1 st	87.2 0.00 87.2 2 nd	92.6 0.00 92.6	95.2 0.00 95.2 1 st	91.8 0.00 91.8 2 nd